Résultats du gymkhana tracteur 2012
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Nom
Boite Renaud
Boite Arnaud

Vroman Jean
Charles

Hennequin Thibaut
Derijke Laurent
Vermeire Guillaume
Bourry Vincent
Meis Alexandre
Vigin Vincent

Stivenart Pierre
Henri

Lauwerier Gaylord
Danel Francois
Demey Arnaud
Bossicart Louis
Boudry Didier
Gallais Jérome

Derijck Dany
Mariage Guillaume
Vandeputte Bruno

Vigin Sébastien
Deronne Quentin

Liefooghe Maxime

Temps
14’03
14°41
15'47

16’14
16’15
16’75
17°20
17'37
17'54
1821

1910
1929
19’41
21'21
21'36
21'46
21'49
22'25
25'12
25'29
26'45
27'45



23
24
25
26
27
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29

Henneuse Francois
Holvoet Aurélien
Hennequin Arnaud
Pollet Clément
Drouillon Arnaud
Mahieu Christophe

Mahieu Jean
Jacques

27'59
29'13
29'34
32'07
35'11
38'17
43’



